
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CLARK, AliJah Middlesex School 11.42  (NW) 3(1) 4

1 BARRY, Alpha St. George's 11.42  (NW) 3(1) 4

3 CLARK, Malcolm Middlesex School 12.17  (NW) 3(3) 2

4 POULIOT, Louis-David St. George's 12.25  (NW) 3(4) 1

5 XU, Victor Tabor Academy 12.32  (NW) 2(1)

6 OBATOYINBO, Tosan St. George's 12.42  (NW) 3(5)

7 SCRIBNER, Isaac Middlesex School 12.58  (NW) 2(2)

8 CHEN, Alex Tabor Academy 12.78  (NW) 2(3)

8 FERRELL, Bryce St. George's 12.78  (NW) 3(6)

10 MOZOKI, Brock Tabor Academy 12.95  (NW) 2(4)

11 NEWBOLD, Nick St. George's 12.99  (NW) 2(5)

12 OKYERE, Daniel Middlesex School 13.11  (NW) 2(6)

13 HUTCHESON, Henry Middlesex School 13.45  (NW) 2(7)

14 MOREAU, Derek Tabor Academy 13.55  (NW) 1(1)

15 LEE, Jace Tabor Academy 13.56  (NW) 1(2)

16 AKINKUGBE, Femi Tabor Academy 13.92  (NW) 1(3)

17 PITELLI, Alex Middlesex School 14.27  (NW) 1(4)

18 HAFFNER, Arinze Middlesex School 14.29  (NW) 1(5)

19 MA, Mark Tabor Academy 14.63  (NW) 1(6)

20 HUANG, Jensen Tabor Academy 15.28  (NW) 1(7)

LI, Justin Middlesex School NT  (NW) 2

WHITWORTH, Flynt Tabor Academy NT  (NW) 3

DEWBERRY, Keenan Tabor Academy NT  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MOREAU, Derek Tabor Academy 13.55

2 LEE, Jace Tabor Academy 13.56

3 AKINKUGBE, Femi Tabor Academy 13.92

4 PITELLI, Alex Middlesex School 14.27

5 HAFFNER, Arinze Middlesex School 14.29

6 MA, Mark Tabor Academy 14.63

7 HUANG, Jensen Tabor Academy 15.28

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 XU, Victor Tabor Academy 12.32

2 SCRIBNER, Isaac Middlesex School 12.58

3 CHEN, Alex Tabor Academy 12.78

4 MOZOKI, Brock Tabor Academy 12.95

5 NEWBOLD, Nick St. George's 12.99

6 OKYERE, Daniel Middlesex School 13.11

7 HUTCHESON, Henry Middlesex School 13.45

LI, Justin Middlesex School NT

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CLARK, AliJah Middlesex School 11.42

1 BARRY, Alpha St. George's 11.42

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 CLARK, Malcolm Middlesex School 12.17

4 POULIOT, Louis-David St. George's 12.25

5 OBATOYINBO, Tosan St. George's 12.42

6 FERRELL, Bryce St. George's 12.78

WHITWORTH, Flynt Tabor Academy NT

DEWBERRY, Keenan Tabor Academy NT

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CLARK, AliJah Middlesex School 23.01  (NW) 4(1) 5

2 MYLON, Lucas Middlesex School 23.35  (NW) 4(2) 3

3 GRAY, Garrett St. George's 23.56  (NW) 4(3) 2

4 POULIOT, Louis-David St. George's 24.64  (NW) 1(1) 1

5 OBATOYINBO, Tosan St. George's 25.33  (NW) 4(4)

6 XU, Victor Tabor Academy 25.49  (NW) 3(1)

7 SINK, Ryan Tabor Academy 25.51  (NW) 3(2)

8 LI, Justin Middlesex School 25.61  (NW) 4(5)

9 SCRIBNER, Isaac Middlesex School 25.71  (NW) 3(3)

10 ELVIN, Christopher St. George's 26.00  (NW) 3(4)

11 CHEN, Alex Tabor Academy 26.23  (NW) 2(1)

11 SKULTE-OUAISS, Elias St. George's 26.23  (NW) 3(5)

13 NEWBOLD, Nick St. George's 26.25  (NW) 3(6)

14 OKYERE, Daniel Middlesex School 26.47  (NW) 2(2)

15 GACHUKI, Tim Middlesex School 26.64  (NW) 1(2)

16 SAM, Banya St. George's 27.83  (NW) 2(3)

17 LEE, Jace Tabor Academy 28.36  (NW) 2(4)

18 KIM, William St. George's 28.44  (NW) 2(5)

19 AKINKUGBE, Femi Tabor Academy 29.40  (NW) 1(3)

MA, Mark Tabor Academy NT  (NW) 1

DEWBERRY, Keenan Tabor Academy NT  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 POULIOT, Louis-David St. George's 24.64

2 GACHUKI, Tim Middlesex School 26.64

3 AKINKUGBE, Femi Tabor Academy 29.40

MA, Mark Tabor Academy NT

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CHEN, Alex Tabor Academy 26.23

2 OKYERE, Daniel Middlesex School 26.47

3 SAM, Banya St. George's 27.83

4 LEE, Jace Tabor Academy 28.36

5 KIM, William St. George's 28.44

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 XU, Victor Tabor Academy 25.49

2 SINK, Ryan Tabor Academy 25.51
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 SCRIBNER, Isaac Middlesex School 25.71

4 ELVIN, Christopher St. George's 26.00

5 SKULTE-OUAISS, Elias St. George's 26.23

6 NEWBOLD, Nick St. George's 26.25

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CLARK, AliJah Middlesex School 23.01

2 MYLON, Lucas Middlesex School 23.35

3 GRAY, Garrett St. George's 23.56

4 OBATOYINBO, Tosan St. George's 25.33

5 LI, Justin Middlesex School 25.61

DEWBERRY, Keenan Tabor Academy NT

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GRAY, Garrett St. George's 52.37 2(1) 5

2 MYLON, Lucas Middlesex School 52.41 2(2) 3

3 CASPAR, Joseph Middlesex School 55.23 2(3) 2

4 SKULTE-OUAISS, Elias St. George's 57.28 2(4) 1

5 GACHUKI, Tim Middlesex School 57.90 1(1)

6 MYLON, Olly Middlesex School 58.11 2(5)

7 HOWES, Tinto St. George's 58.29 1(2)

8 HEBBEL, Ben Tabor Academy 1:01.33 1(3)

9 SINK, Ryan Tabor Academy 1:01.81 1(4)

10 CASSIDY, Tim Middlesex School 1:02.76 2(6)

11 KIM, William St. George's 1:03.30 1(5)

12 SAM, Banya St. George's 1:04.04 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GACHUKI, Tim Middlesex School 57.90

2 HOWES, Tinto St. George's 58.29

3 HEBBEL, Ben Tabor Academy 1:01.33

4 SINK, Ryan Tabor Academy 1:01.81

5 KIM, William St. George's 1:03.30

6 SAM, Banya St. George's 1:04.04

Section 2 of 2

1 GRAY, Garrett St. George's 52.37

2 MYLON, Lucas Middlesex School 52.41

3 CASPAR, Joseph Middlesex School 55.23

4 SKULTE-OUAISS, Elias St. George's 57.28

5 MYLON, Olly Middlesex School 58.11

6 CASSIDY, Tim Middlesex School 1:02.76

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 AUSTEN, Cooper Middlesex School 2:06.37 5

2 FAVERO, Peter Middlesex School 2:11.61 3

#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
3 SESENAYA, Yeshu Tabor Academy 2:13.47 2

4 LUO, Ben Middlesex School 2:21.60 1

5 LI, Raymond Middlesex School 2:26.21

6 XIA, Allen St. George's 2:28.38

7 OMETEOTL, Antonio Middlesex School 2:34.45

8 CHENG, Michael Middlesex School 2:34.50

9 YUAN, Ethan Middlesex School 2:34.54

10 CASSIDY, Tim Middlesex School 2:55.63

#9 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MCCARRON, James St. George's 4:16.45 5

2 FAVERO, Peter Middlesex School 4:35.61 3

3 KUO, Ben Tabor Academy 4:55.64 2

4 SHARKANSKY, Cooper Tabor Academy 4:58.74 1

5 CAJAMARCA, Jonathan St. George's 5:05.48

6 GROWNEY, Ryan St. George's 5:09.00

7 OLDERSHAW, JJ St. George's 5:12.74

8 VELDARRAMA, Thomas Tabor Academy 5:12.79

#11 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MCCARRON, James St. George's 9:07.90 5

2 DEOKAR, Vedant Middlesex School 9:57.05 3

3 COSTANTINO, Nicholas Middlesex School 10:09.35 2

4 PARMENTIER, Tristan Tabor Academy 10:38.25 1

5 GROWNEY, Ryan St. George's 11:01.57

6 OLDERSHAW, JJ St. George's 11:12.75

7 LOJANARUNGSIRI, Bart Tabor Academy 11:32.62

8 PAXTOR, Pablo Tabor Academy 11:32.68

YAN, Henry Tabor Academy NT

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MCCARTHY, Ryan Tabor Academy 19.00 5

2 SESENAYA, Yeshu Tabor Academy 20.43 3

3 BARRY, Joseph Middlesex School 20.69 2

4 GARNETT, Henry St. George's 21.33 1

5 ZENG, Andy St. George's 23.54

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CLARK, Malcolm Middlesex School 45.55 5

2 BARRY, Joseph Middlesex School 49.85 3

3 MCCARTHY, Ryan Tabor Academy 51.56 2

4 GARNETT, Henry St. George's 54.12 1
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#15 Men's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
5 ZENG, Andy St. George's 57.83

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Middlesex School (A) 43.36 5

2 St. George's (A) 44.86 3

Tabor Academy (A) NT

St. George's (B) NT

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 St. George's (A) 3:49.04 5

2 Middlesex School (A) 3:53.05 3

3 Tabor Academy (A) 4:08.91

4 St. George's (C) 4:13.83

5 St. George's (B) 4:28.71

#21 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CLARK, AliJah Middlesex School 5' 6" 5

2 FERRELL, Bryce St. George's 5' 4" 3

3 ELVIN, Christopher St. George's 5' 4" 2

HUTCHESON, Henry Middlesex School NH

#23 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ESTABROOK, Carter Tabor Academy 8' 6" 5

2 HUANG, Joseph Tabor Academy 8' 0" 3

3 GROWNEY, Ryan St. George's 7' 6" 2

TURAL, Kaan St. George's NH

#25 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BARRY, Alpha St. George's 19' 41 /4  (NW) 5

2 FERRELL, Bryce St. George's 18' 9"  (NW) 3

3 BARRY, Joseph Middlesex School 16' 63 /4  (NW) 2

4 OKYERE, Daniel Middlesex School 15' 83 /4  (NW) 1

HEBBEL, Ben Tabor Academy ND  (NW)

#27 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ELVIN, Christopher St. George's 39' 03 /4  (NW) 5

2 SESENAYA, Yeshu Tabor Academy 37' 103 /4  (NW) 3

3 SINK, Ryan Tabor Academy 34' 5"  (NW) 2

4 NEWBOLD, Nick St. George's 32' 61 /2  (NW) 1

5 JI, Allan Tabor Academy 31' 11 /2  (NW)

PARMENTIER, Tristan Tabor Academy ND  (NW)

#29 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GARCIA, Daimein St. George's 38' 2" 5

2 MARTINEZ, Jeremy St. George's 35' 6" 3

3 MOZOKI, Brock Tabor Academy 34' 6" 2

4 LAWRENCE, Christopher St. George's 30' 9" 1

5 MEDINA, Luisfe Middlesex School 30' 3"

6 JONES, Dylan Tabor Academy 30' 0"

7 PITELLI, Alex Middlesex School 28' 8"

8 TURAL, Kaan St. George's 26' 9"

9 KIM, Anthony Tabor Academy 24' 5"

10 DANG, Anthony Tabor Academy 23' 8"

11 FREY, Thaxton Tabor Academy 23' 51 /2

12 OMETEOTL, Antonio Middlesex School 23' 3"

13 MEI, Howard Tabor Academy 21' 6"

#31 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NUAMAH, Samuel Tabor Academy 106' 11" 5

2 GARCIA, Daimein St. George's 103' 4" 3

3 LAWRENCE, Christopher St. George's 99' 3" 2

4 HOWES, Tinto St. George's 87' 8" 1

5 OMETEOTL, Antonio Middlesex School 76' 11"

6 KIM, Anthony Tabor Academy 66' 8"

7 PITELLI, Alex Middlesex School 66' 0"

8 JONES, Dylan Tabor Academy 64' 11"

9 FREY, Thaxton Tabor Academy 59' 9"

10 MEI, Howard Tabor Academy 59' 1"

DANG, Anthony Tabor Academy ND

MEDINA, Luisfe Middlesex School ND

TURAL, Kaan St. George's ND

MOZOKI, Brock Tabor Academy ND

MARTINEZ, Jeremy St. George's ND

#33 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GARCIA, Daimein St. George's 144' 2" 5

2 POULIOT, Louis-David St. George's 135' 2" 3

3 NUAMAH, Samuel Tabor Academy 118' 11" 2

4 JONES, Dylan Tabor Academy 107' 6" 1

5 HOWES, Tinto St. George's 100' 2"

6 LAWRENCE, Christopher St. George's 84' 8"

7 MARTINEZ, Jeremy St. George's 81' 3"

8 LI, Raymond Middlesex School 78' 6"

9 KIM, Anthony Tabor Academy 73' 7"

10 DANG, Anthony Tabor Academy 69' 4"

11 XIA, Allen St. George's 48' 8"
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#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MASHAAL, Sophia Tabor Academy 13.02  (NW) 3(1) 5

2 PARKS, Cate Tabor Academy 13.30  (NW) 3(2) 3

3 WILSON, Kennedy Middlesex School 13.83  (NW) 3(3) 2

4 MASON, Kennedy Middlesex School 14.64  (NW) 3(4) 1

5 HAMILTON, Nailah Middlesex School 14.84  (NW) 3(5)

6 DIXON, Gabby Middlesex School 15.03  (NW) 2(1)

7 CONNELL, Skye St. George's 15.04  (NW) 3(6)

8 FIEDLER, Lilley St. George's 15.08  (NW) 2(2)

9 MEISTER, Micaela St. George's 15.30  (NW) 2(3)

10 EDWARDS, Ema Middlesex School 15.95  (NW) 2(4)

11 ANDRESEN, Annabelle Middlesex School 16.38  (NW) 2(5)

12 DENG, Amelia Middlesex School 16.73  (NW) 1(1)

13 DE LA TORRE, Elijah St. George's 16.77  (NW) 1(2)

14 MCCARTHY, Haley Tabor Academy 17.89  (NW) 1(3)

HU, Weining Tabor Academy NT  (NW) 2

CREELMAN, Addie Middlesex School NT  (NW) 3

REED, Laney St. George's NT  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DENG, Amelia Middlesex School 16.73

2 DE LA TORRE, Elijah St. George's 16.77

3 MCCARTHY, Haley Tabor Academy 17.89

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DIXON, Gabby Middlesex School 15.03

2 FIEDLER, Lilley St. George's 15.08

3 MEISTER, Micaela St. George's 15.30

4 EDWARDS, Ema Middlesex School 15.95

5 ANDRESEN, Annabelle Middlesex School 16.38

HU, Weining Tabor Academy NT

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MASHAAL, Sophia Tabor Academy 13.02

2 PARKS, Cate Tabor Academy 13.30

3 WILSON, Kennedy Middlesex School 13.83

4 MASON, Kennedy Middlesex School 14.64

5 HAMILTON, Nailah Middlesex School 14.84

6 CONNELL, Skye St. George's 15.04

CREELMAN, Addie Middlesex School NT

REED, Laney St. George's NT

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PARKS, Cate Tabor Academy 27.60  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 LOMBERTO, Ava Tabor Academy 27.74  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 WILSON, Kennedy Middlesex School 28.42  (NW) 2(3) 2

4 CREELMAN, Addie Middlesex School 28.52  (NW) 2(4) 1

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 ROBB, Evi Tabor Academy 29.07  (NW) 2(5)

6 HAMILTON, Nailah Middlesex School 30.94  (NW) 1(1)

7 BAIN, Catherine Middlesex School 31.12  (NW) 1(2)

8 CONNELL, Skye St. George's 31.19  (NW) 2(6)

9 DE LA TORRE, Elijah St. George's 34.52  (NW) 1(3)

CROY, Charlotte Tabor Academy NT  (NW) 1

REED, Laney St. George's NT  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HAMILTON, Nailah Middlesex School 30.94

2 BAIN, Catherine Middlesex School 31.12

3 DE LA TORRE, Elijah St. George's 34.52

CROY, Charlotte Tabor Academy NT

REED, Laney St. George's NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PARKS, Cate Tabor Academy 27.60

2 LOMBERTO, Ava Tabor Academy 27.74

3 WILSON, Kennedy Middlesex School 28.42

4 CREELMAN, Addie Middlesex School 28.52

5 ROBB, Evi Tabor Academy 29.07

6 CONNELL, Skye St. George's 31.19

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ROBB, Evi Tabor Academy 1:06.31 2(1) 5

2 BAIN, Catherine Middlesex School 1:07.40 2(2) 3

3 MCCAGHREN, Dela Middlesex School 1:07.86 1(1) 2

4 CROY, Charlotte Tabor Academy 1:09.50 2(3) 1

5 DOUGE, Maya Middlesex School 1:12.23 1(2)

6 GOORNO, Gretta Middlesex School 1:16.03 1(3)

7 SWANICK, Samantha Tabor Academy 1:17.69 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MCCAGHREN, Dela Middlesex School 1:07.86

2 DOUGE, Maya Middlesex School 1:12.23

3 GOORNO, Gretta Middlesex School 1:16.03

Section 2 of 2

1 ROBB, Evi Tabor Academy 1:06.31

2 BAIN, Catherine Middlesex School 1:07.40

3 CROY, Charlotte Tabor Academy 1:09.50

4 SWANICK, Samantha Tabor Academy 1:17.69
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#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MORRIS, Piper Middlesex School 2:38.15 5

2 MCBRIDE, Kate Middlesex School 2:41.71 3

3 BOUCHER, Brianna St. George's 2:44.61 2

4 CABOT, Maggie Middlesex School 2:46.62 1

5 GABLE, Ellie Tabor Academy 2:50.21

6 PHILLIPS, Lauren St. George's 3:01.56

7 HURR, Soyoung Middlesex School 3:05.79

NOORDZIJ, Colette St. George's NT

#10 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MORRIS, Piper Middlesex School 5:19.47 5

2 MCBRIDE, Kate Middlesex School 5:29.50 3

3 FLESSEL, Camryn St. George's 5:50.18 2

4 LADD, Mitchell Middlesex School 5:52.83 1

5 MORLOCK, Florence Middlesex School 6:04.20

6 PHILLIPS, Lauren St. George's 6:26.17

7 WALKER, Bennett St. George's 6:30.58

WELDON, Bradley Tabor Academy NT

SINK, Ashley Tabor Academy NT

#12 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WELDON, Bradley Tabor Academy 11:02.48 5

2 SINK, Ashley Tabor Academy 11:28.65 3

CRAIG, Mariam Middlesex School NT

LIU, Shawna Tabor Academy NT

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CHACE, Claire Tabor Academy 18.42 5

2 BARRY, Catherine Middlesex School 20.88 3

3 DALY, Maya St. George's 21.87 2

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CHACE, Claire Tabor Academy 49.72 5

2 BARRY, Catherine Middlesex School 56.09 3

3 DALY, Maya St. George's 1:00.78 2

4 MCCARTHY, Haley Tabor Academy 1:00.91 1

5 MEISTER, Micaela St. George's 1:12.15

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Tabor Academy (A) 49.68 5

2 Middlesex School (A) 53.18 3

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 St. George's (A) 58.94

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Tabor Academy (A) 4:22.38 5

2 Middlesex School (A) 4:42.95 3

3 St. George's (A) 4:58.56

#22 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WILSON, Kennedy Middlesex School 4' 10" 5

2 JOFFE, NIcole Tabor Academy 4' 8" 3

3 FIEDLER, Lilley St. George's 4' 4" 2

4 PHILLIPS, Lauren St. George's 4' 2" 1

5 WACHHOLZ, Cate St. George's 4' 0"

CONNELL, Skye St. George's NH

CREELMAN, Addie Middlesex School NH

DALEY, Love Middlesex School NH

#24 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SWANICK, Samantha Tabor Academy 7' 0" 5

GABLE, Ellie Tabor Academy NH

#26 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MASHAAL, Sophia Tabor Academy 16' 113 /4  (NW) 5

2 ADAMS, Sarah Tabor Academy 14' 13 /4  (NW) 3

3 DOUGE, Maya Middlesex School 13' 83 /4  (NW) 2

4 DE LA TORRE, Elijah St. George's 10' 113 /4  (NW) 1

MENON, Ashwini Middlesex School ND  (NW)

GOORNO, Gretta Middlesex School ND  (NW)

#28 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ADAMS, Sarah Tabor Academy 30' 111 /2  (NW) 5

2 LOMBERTO, Ava Tabor Academy 30' 21 /2  (NW) 3

3 WACHHOLZ, Cate St. George's 30' 01 /2  (NW) 2

4 FIEDLER, Lilley St. George's 28' 1"  (NW) 1

#30 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JIMENEZ, Zuriel St. George's 33' 11 /2 5

2 ROMANO, Ava Middlesex School 25' 6" 3

3 DIXON, Gabby Middlesex School 23' 21 /2 2

4 EDWARDS, Ema Middlesex School 22' 8" 1

5 OMETEOTL, Sofia Middlesex School 19' 21 /2
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#30 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
6 XIAO, Jade Middlesex School 19' 2"

7 HU, Weining Tabor Academy 16' 11 /2

ANDRESEN, Annabelle Middlesex School ND

DONG, My Linh Tabor Academy ND

#32 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JIMENEZ, Zuriel St. George's 66' 4" 5

2 DIXON, Gabby Middlesex School 61' 7" 3

3 EDWARDS, Ema Middlesex School 58' 9" 2

4 ROMANO, Ava Middlesex School 54' 9" 1

5 OMETEOTL, Sofia Middlesex School 52' 3"

6 HU, Weining Tabor Academy 47' 2"

ANDRESEN, Annabelle Middlesex School ND

DONG, My Linh Tabor Academy ND

#34 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JIMENEZ, Zuriel St. George's 79' 8" 5

2 DALY, Maya St. George's 70' 3" 3

3 ADAMS, Sarah Tabor Academy 68' 1" 2

4 MASHAAL, Sophia Tabor Academy 58' 0" 1

5 O'CONNOR, Cate St. George's 33' 2"

DONG, My Linh Tabor Academy ND

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 St. George's ST. 78

2 Middlesex School MIDD 62

3 Tabor Academy TABO 39

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Tabor Academy TABO 78

2 Middlesex School MIDD 60

3 St. George's ST. 33
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